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197702080000
11480

02/08/1977
12:00:00

AMBER
EUGENE L

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
OF ALABAMA

18 582 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:318 Pg:712
Instr
#:19710827000
035780

Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SBUDVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197702080000
11770

02/08/1977
12:00:00

AMBER
EUGENE L

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
OF ALABAMA

18 585 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:318 Pg:712
Instr
#:19710827000
035780

Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197702080000
11800

02/08/1977
12:00:00

AMBER
EUGENE L

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
OF ALABAMA
INC

18 586 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:756
Instr
#:19740610000
027810

Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

197702080000
11810

02/08/1977
12:00:00

AMBER
EUGENE L

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
OF ALABAMA

18 583 6 42 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:339 Pg:756
Instr
#:19740610000
027810

Lot#:13 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS


